Image not found or type unknown
Symbol: TACT-65K-F
Skupina výrobků: Microswitches TACT
Parametry výrobku
Type of switch: microswitch TACT
Contacts
configuration: SPST-NO
Number of positions: 2
Stable positions
number: 1
DC contacts rating
@R: 50mA / 12V DC
Mounting: THT
Illumination: none
Operating Force: 1N
Body dimensions: 6x6mm
Button height: 5mm
Switching method: OFF-(ON)
Terminal pitch: 4.5x6.5mm
Operating
temperature: -25...70°C
Button shape: round
Actuator colour: black
Karta výrobku TACT-65K-F
Stránka: 1 http://ninigi.com/es/cz/product/ninigi/microswitches-tact/tact-65k-f/113048/
Leads: for PCB, straight
Max. contact
resistance:: 50mΩ
Min. insulation
resistance: 0.1GΩ
Soldering
temperature: 250°C
Doplňková informace
Hmotnost brutto: 0.000264 kg
Karta výrobku TACT-65K-F
Stránka: 2 http://ninigi.com/es/cz/product/ninigi/microswitches-tact/tact-65k-f/113048/